
This report provided free of charge by:
AMS Sales Inc
7101 Cheviot Hills Dr
Raleigh, NC 27616

919-583-6257

4.0 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/27/23 at
2:50:47 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

31  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Lease

Last owned in Virginia

142,651  Last reported odometer reading

2015 FORD EDGE SEL
VIN: 2FMTK4J86FBC37534
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
AMS Sales Inc

4.0 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2016 2019

Type of owner Personal lease Lease

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 11 mo. 4 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Virginia Virginia

Estimated miles driven per year 17,440/yr 19,887/yr

Last reported odometer reading 52,336 142,651

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BoKMmNHpwe2RLK-m1LWvC-T8JRz_7Y02WtinOHzNE3Z7lFR6R6SeC9LluU09jAaZatmrOUejvbCNLmdVgVyElpUqaZUL2fycQ4OuuakX0u8ZrmwNZz_RefD5hwEVNSiAdX_vZTFWARociRxfzh_qdkhI74no_zVxjvNNTH_I5NHXGlY7MBA5-lpBEXXjW_0jY6wZ9M-9Mtpc1Lzyo7utl_du-32nF4FsKoLMl_af8cqLy-sZH3vhvjtKrgFsCYsph2ilXdCY6Q_sEY3FMr2IJykqL5AtJ_zYImBxZd9SB9VM3VZ_pM-JOoiq18Im_ANV3KL_Zlf0TIUXMUTfjpqQ-x_RvfgIpkztNCFteenJnqcdzklXlfzzsdY8Y-8-8VHZDJHVCyXwHLSVtsKPqraydFQj.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Personal Lease
Vehicle

17,440 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/15/2015 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Original Window Sticker

12/17/2015 5 Koons Sterling Ford
Sterling, VA
703-430-7700
koonssterlingford.org

4.3 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle offered for sale

12/17/2015 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/04/2016 477 Koons Sterling Ford
Sterling, VA
703-430-7700
koonssterlingford.org

4.3 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle sold

01/04/2016 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

01/15/2016 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Atlanta, GA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

07/01/2016 10,596 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

10/07/2016 16,269 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/30/2016 19,667 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/17/2017 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Duluth, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

03/15/2017 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/17/2017 Koons Sterling Ford
Sterling, VA

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/kdZPEgmiRLxdryz7Kp5TmB-sURkRXrk-d4NyhXfzTH2EtXZDBQIM0f7SJIQPeJO_q5BsQL-dOL94U45brObmTGAdWXRG5PTlUzikZGqvP-HQQyM6PEKH9OheATCv9q0kTJ56Ah4STD410Y6ma3P52AAXo6gxJvEBbG-NdWSMzYgKvoH6OSa_8Cm1C9xlK3CZnNuQiZQNxbSLe1pKyrjvnM6a2EVthz04mEm7s5zfQcJ6Yd8xt1g_5b_SGY7SlLB5oNT7RX8GhALLp3rIjiNwOMKnpW8EfPUia0urF98KAHMe_a8ROwJl1oGbcHpxqhquinDEjHz-IWuawqVQY0iusKjG1LHtOr4KQZ5ELllcJlRFJh9FSioLrIacT3MI9j7yUI6mWQRvoYYLwqdeqPKnCq4qvRLUe2I.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/NfZyY8qzblpCc2TGGxq689fElWQc6DhBc0iyCUN8gOFBLZpPBP2A6-1ekFmOWx-YfoRCu-dQBTLXdpOnzZiW4QjtMhEX_UZM0jamQapY7s6mUpW_2SrH6r66zS1mMtkvYUnO6d3MxXp1xS85W7otizluqKj6xTc99aTypPHJQzu4jn3XyUDl4verHkRN0jpFFp7L3zJY-new3GokFkZgr6Z2-ZgX6-N_zZNWlI97tMn3-XJHezTzhTaWLaSz8TGK1m7CHSy0LtWjxEY9xNe1qZYzcY3GZWAqg3ITP7Oa4sDvrr0EiLeuUnXrxwTxDuOaENyONDvHZVXULYIbsL0AcVaik_Kk9I3COeJcNfhAoFlneD-UUSwrJYBvtUI-zcHL5QDS5DktuzINVXGA-0uCko1RLK1iVhY.cfx


703-430-7700
koonssterlingford.org

4.3 / 5.0
64 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

07/13/2017 26,278 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

12/30/2017 33,601 Virginia Tire & Auto Of
Cascades
Sterling, VA
703-433-5062
vatire.com

4.8 / 5.0
289 Verified Reviews

232 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

12/30/2017 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

02/26/2018 35,637 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

03/22/2018 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Duluth, GA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

06/21/2018 41,462 Service Facility Vehicle serviced

11/26/2018 50,105 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/29/2018 52,082 Ted Britt Ford Lincoln
Chantilly, VA
703-673-0012
tedbrittchantilly.com

4.3 / 5.0
427 Verified Reviews

8,121 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/02/2019 52,336 Virginia
Inspection Station
Sterling, VA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Lease Vehicle
19,887 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/02/2019 Virginia Vehicle purchase reported

-

-

-

-



Motor Vehicle Dept.

01/23/2019 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashburn, VA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

02/27/2019 56,372 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

03/27/2019 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Rosedale, MD
410-574-1050
mrtire.com

4.3 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

07/14/2019 66,057 Virginia Tire & Auto of
Ashburn-Dulles
Ashburn, VA
703-726-7606
vatire.com/stores/view/2
696/ashburn-dulles/

4.6 / 5.0
372 Verified Reviews

336 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/02/2019 76,065 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/21/2020 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashburn, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

02/04/2020 80,247 Ashburn Village Sunoco
Ashburn, VA
703-729-9831
ashburnautocare.com

4.9 / 5.0
194 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-



2,090 Customer
Favorites

02/04/2020 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

05/15/2020 85,579 Ashburn Village Sunoco
Ashburn, VA
703-729-9831
ashburnautocare.com

4.9 / 5.0
194 Verified Reviews

2,090 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension lubricated

09/24/2020 92,170 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/14/2020 95,187 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/30/2021 Ashburn Village Sunoco
Ashburn, VA
703-729-9831
ashburnautocare.com

4.9 / 5.0
194 Verified Reviews

2,090 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

01/30/2021 97,000 Virginia
Inspection Station
Ashburn, VA

Passed emissions inspection

01/30/2021 Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ashburn, VA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

04/14/2021 101,313 Virginia
Inspection Station

Failed safety inspection

04/14/2021 101,317 Great Falls Exxon
Great Falls, VA

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced

-
-

-

-
-

-



703-759-3367
5.0 / 5.0

83 Verified Reviews
20 Customer Favorites

Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Brake pads replaced
Rear brakes replaced

04/14/2021 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/07/2021 110,000 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/18/2022 118,609 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/12/2022 123,526 Ashburn Village Sunoco
Ashburn, VA
703-729-9831
ashburnautocare.com

4.9 / 5.0
194 Verified Reviews

2,090 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

05/12/2022 Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

07/15/2022 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/01/2022 127,429 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-



https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

09/21/2022 130,037 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced

09/30/2022 130,527 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked
Tires rotated

10/08/2022 130,918 Ashburn Village Sunoco
Ashburn, VA
703-729-9831
ashburnautocare.com

4.9 / 5.0
194 Verified Reviews

2,090 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced

11/01/2022 132,615 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Sterling, VA
571-434-9426
https://www.walmart.co
m

3.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/07/2022 132,849 Ashburn Village Sunoco
Ashburn, VA
703-729-9831
ashburnautocare.com

4.9 / 5.0
194 Verified Reviews

2,090 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

12/02/2022 133,650 Ashburn Village Sunoco
Ashburn, VA
703-729-9831
ashburnautocare.com

Vehicle serviced
Fuel system checked
Fuel pump replaced

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-



4.9 / 5.0
194 Verified Reviews

2,090 Customer
Favorites

12/19/2022 134,361 Ashburn Village Sunoco
Ashburn, VA
703-729-9831
ashburnautocare.com

4.9 / 5.0
194 Verified Reviews

2,090 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oxygen sensor replaced

06/27/2023 142,515 Safford Brown Nissan
Fairfax
Fairfax, VA
703-591-8009
saffordbrownnissanfairfa
x.com

4.6 / 5.0
284 Verified Reviews

3,722 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/28/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/21/2023 142,651 Auto Auction Vehicle sold
Listed as a dealer vehicle

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/27/23 2:50:47 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD EDGE vehicle
(VIN: 2FMTK4J86FBC37534), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/27/23
at 3:50 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

